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表60. 看守所被告

　  

104年 2,349                  2,127                  222                     8,815                  7,955                  

105年 2,285                  2,095                  190                     9,651                  8,753                  

106年 2,671                  2,451                  220                     9,100                  8,314                  

107年 2,497                  2,285                  212                     9,470                  8,553                  

108年 2,536                  2,310                  226                     9,268                  8,467                  

109年 2,374                  2,181                  193                     8,468                  7,789                  

110年 2,245                  2,077                  168                     7,522                  6,945                  

111年 2,255                  2,107                  148                     7,734                  7,113                  

112年 2,151                  1,965                  186                     9,850                  9,073                  

5月 2,455                  2,262                  193                     899                     828                     

6月 2,532                  2,327                  205                     825                     768                     

7月 2,601                  2,377                  224                     865                     790                     

8月 2,573                  2,351                  222                     873                     811                     

9月 2,596                  2,379                  217                     824                     743                     

10月 2,629                  2,408                  221                     872                     799                     

11月 2,689                  2,457                  232                     926                     850                     

12月 2,721                  2,495                  226                     940                     864                     

113年 2,779                  2,541                  238                     12,548                11,355                

1月 2,779                  2,541                  238                     821                     758                     

2月 2,670                  2,430                  240                     635                     588                     

3月 2,540                  2,321                  219                     1,024                  927                     

4月 2,723                  2,478                  245                     928                     847                     

5月 2,806                  2,550                  256                     1,077                  984                     

6月 2,984                  2,698                  286                     1,151                  1,041                  

7月 3,283                  2,960                  323                     1,026                  936                     

8月 3,332                  3,010                  322                     1,256                  1,141                  

9月 3,465                  3,132                  333                     1,057                  949                     

10月 3,554                  3,194                  360                     1,133                  1,014                  

11月 3,609                  3,239                  370                     1,292                  1,153                  

12月 3,838                  3,444                  394                     1,148                  1,017                  

114年1-5月 3,665                  3,264                  401                     5,888                  5,144                  

1月 3,665                  3,264                  401                     1,056                  926                     

2月 3,616                  3,191                  425                     847                     732                     

3月 3,478                  3,048                  430                     1,219                  1,104                  

4月 3,555                  3,136                  419                     1,387                  1,198                  

5月 3,997                  3,511                  486                     1,379                  1,184                  

年 月 別

上 月 ( 年 ) 底 在 所 人 數 入 所 人 數

計 男 女 計 男
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及被管收人人數（年月別）

單位：人

860                 8,879              7,987              892                 2,285              2,095              190                 

898                 9,265              8,397              868                 2,671              2,451              220                 

786                 9,274              8,480              794                 2,497              2,285              212                 

917                 9,431              8,528              903                 2,536              2,310              226                 

801                 9,430              8,596              834                 2,374              2,181              193                 

679                 8,597              7,893              704                 2,245              2,077              168                 

577                 7,512              6,915              597                 2,255              2,107              148                 

621                 7,838              7,255              583                 2,151              1,965              186                 

777                 9,222              8,497              725                 2,779              2,541              238                 

71                   822                 763                 59                   2,532              2,327              205                 

57                   756                 718                 38                   2,601              2,377              224                 

75                   893                 816                 77                   2,573              2,351              222                 

62                   850                 783                 67                   2,596              2,379              217                 

81                   791                 714                 77                   2,629              2,408              221                 

73                   812                 750                 62                   2,689              2,457              232                 

76                   894                 812                 82                   2,721              2,495              226                 

76                   882                 818                 64                   2,779              2,541              238                 

1,193              11,662            10,632            1,030              3,665              3,264              401                 

63                   930                 869                 61                   2,670              2,430              240                 

47                   765                 697                 68                   2,540              2,321              219                 

97                   841                 770                 71                   2,723              2,478              245                 

81                   845                 775                 70                   2,806              2,550              256                 

93                   899                 836                 63                   2,984              2,698              286                 

110                 852                 779                 73                   3,283              2,960              323                 

90                   977                 886                 91                   3,332              3,010              322                 

115                 1,123              1,019              104                 3,465              3,132              333                 

108                 968                 887                 81                   3,554              3,194              360                 

119                 1,078              969                 109                 3,609              3,239              370                 

139                 1,063              948                 115                 3,838              3,444              394                 

131                 1,321              1,197              124                 3,665              3,264              401                 

744                 5,251              4,643              608                 4,302              3,765              537                 

130                 1,105              999                 106                 3,616              3,191              425                 

115                 985                 875                 110                 3,478              3,048              430                 

115                 1,142              1,016              126                 3,555              3,136              419                 

189                 945                 823                 122                 3,997              3,511              486                 

195                 1,074              930                 144                 4,302              3,765              537                 

入 所 人 數 出 所 人 數 月 ( 年 ) 底 在 所 人 數

女女 計 男 女 計 男


